LED Light Source and Controller
SL-LED Series for rotating or fixed lenses
Sealite Pty Ltd
Australia
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite Asia Pte Ltd
Singapore
 +65 6908 2917

• GPS antenna for synchronisation  of flashing lights
Select from the products below:
How to Order SL-LED Light Source
SL-LED Light Source (12 sided):
	 SL-LED-324-W			   High Powered LEDs - 36 x 5mm
  	 SL-LED-324S-W			   High Powered LEDs - 36 x 3.5mm
SL-LED Light Source Pedestal:
 	 SL-LED- PEDESTAL-03   		  100mm vertical adjustment
  	 SL-LED- PEDESTAL-04   		  50mm vertical adjustment
  	 SL-LED- PEDESTAL-05   		  30mm vertical adjustment
SL-LED Controller Cable:
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-CBL-XX 		  3m to 10m length options available
  					     Specify XX = 03 to 10m length
SL-LED Universal Controller:
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-2-24		  Direct 24VDC supply
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-2-24-GSM		  Direct 24VDC supply and internal GSM
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-2-UM		  Direct universal mains supply
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-2-UM-GSM		  Direct universal mains supply and internal GSM
SL-LED Sensors:
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-PE			  Photo-electric cell for day/night control
  	 SL-LED-CTRL-ROTATION		  Inductive sensor for rotating optics
  	 SL-LED-GPS-ANT-01		  External GPS Antenna - 3 metres
  	 SL-LED-GSM-ANT-01		  External GSM Antenna - 3 metres
 3
13
 337
 1